
Datenblatt

Dichtung für Abdeckplatte verriegelt

Artikelinformationen
Artikelnummer: 680323
GTIN: 4026092067819
Preisgruppe: 90

Produktvorteile

Beschreibung
Lippendichtung inkl. Dichtfett für verriegelbare Abdeckplatte, ab Baujahr 2010

Abmessungen
Gewicht netto
Gewicht brutto
Verpackungsmaß Länge
Verpackungsmaß Breite
Verpackungsmaß Höhe

0,19 kg
0,27 kg
400 mm
500 mm
30 mm

Pumpenkennlinie

15.05.2025 1


